Euroindy - Kartédromo da Batalha

Final Euroindy 0,800 Km
Corrida 13-07-2018 11:34
Race
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 59.556 +0.139 12:45:06.141 8 57.049 +0.680 12:45:08.064
(66) Diogo Lopes 10 1:02.312 +2.895 12:46:08.453 9 1:01.264 +4.895 12:46:09.328
1 1:03.035 +7.295 12:36:48.809 1 59.878 +0.461 12:47:08.331 10 1:00.008 +3.639 12:47:09.336
57.563 +1.823 12:37:46.372 12 1:01.899 +2.482 12:48:10.230 11 1:04.307 +7.938 12:48:13.643
3 57.313 +1.573 12:38:43.685
4 57.344 +1.604  12:39:41.029 (60) Mariana Monteiro (72) Francisco Ferraz
5 57.077 +1.337 12:40:38.106 1 1:12.740 +13.135 12:37:02.744 1 1:23.614 +23.605 12:37:15.171
6 55.740 | - 12:41:33.846 2 1:01.468 +1.863 12:38:04.212 2 1:01.321 +1.312 12:38:16.492
7 56.782 +1.042 12:42:30.628 3 1:02.351 +2.746 12:39:06.563 3[  1:00.009 - 12:39:16.501
8 56.836 +1.096 12:43:27.464 4 59.605 - 12:40:06.168 4 1:05.781 +5.772 12:40:22.282
9 56.705 +0.965 12:44:24.169 5 59.918 +0.313 12:41:06.086 5 1:08.324 +8.315 12:41:30.606
10 56.344 +0.604 12:45:20.513 6 1:00.760 +1.155 12:42:06.846 6 1:01.132 +1.123 12:42:31.738
11 56.885 +1.145 12:46:17.398 7 1:00.324 +0.719 12:43:07.170 7 1:10.552 +10.543 12:43:42.290
12 57.205 +1.465 12:47:14.603 8 1:00.158 +0.553 12:44:07.328 8 1:23.275 +23.266 12:45:05.565
9 59.761 +0.156 12:45:07.089 9 2:33.574 +1:33.565 12:47:39.139
(75) José Pragosa 10 1:01.625 +2.020 12:46:08.714
1 1:04.434 +8.706 12:36:50.381 1 1:01.249 +1.644 12:47:09.963 (74) David Cardoso
2 56.731 +1.003 12:37:47.112 12 1:01.685 +2.080 12:48:11.648 1 1:01.697 +2.993 12:36:50.829
3 57.581 +1.853 12:38:44.693 2 1:02.136 +3.432 12:37:52.965
4 1:03.968 +8.240 12:39:48.661 (68) Xavier Prior 3] 58704 - 12:38:51.669
5 55.968 +0.240 12:40:44.629 1 1:31.531 +34.045 12:37:22.358
6 55728 | - 12:41:40.357 2 1:05.557 +8.071 12:38:27.915
7 57.312 +1.584 12:42:37.669 3 1:02.661 +5.175 12:39:30.576
8 56.080 +0.352 12:43:33.749 4 1:03.701 +6.215 12:40:34.277
9 56.141 +0.413 12:44:29.890 5 59.602 +2.116 12:41:33.879
10 56.191 +0.463 12:45:26.081 6 58.381 +0.895 12:42:32.260
11 55.962 +0.234 12:46:22.043 7 57.486 - 12:43:29.746
12 56.281 +0.553 12:47:18.324 8 58.583 +1.097 12:44:28.329
9 59.805 +2.319 12:45:28.134
(62) Dinis Carreira 10 59.223 +1.737 12:46:27.357
1 1:01.976 +6.150 12:36:48.900 1 58.985 +1.499 12:47:26.342
2 1:00.198 +4.372 12:37:49.098
3 1:02.092 +6.266 12:38:51.190 (64) Jodo Vieira
4 58.918 +3.092 12:39:50.108 1 1:42.727 +44.370 12:37:31.056
5 1:02.581 +6.755 12:40:52.689 2 59.657 +1.300 12:38:30.713
6 59.653 +3.827 12:41:52.342 3 1:00.970 +2.613 12:39:31.683
7 1:06.425 +10.599 12:42:58.767 4 59.860 +1.503 12:40:31.543
8 59.486 +3.660 12:43:58.253 5 1:07.156 +8.799 12:41:38.699
9 1:01.789 +5.963 12:45:00.042 6 58.357 - 12:42:37.056
10 56.433 +0.607 12:45:56.475 7 1:04.021 +5.664 12:43:41.077
11 1:04.969 +9.143 12:47:01.444 8 1:01.319 +2.962 12:44:42.396
12 55.826 - 12:47:57.270 9 59.191 +0.834 12:45:41.587
10 1:04.430 +6.073 12:46:46.017
(71) Rafael Ligeiro 11 59.398 +1.041 12:47:45.415
1 1:03.454 +6.492 12:36:54.950
2 57.144 +0.182 12:37:52.094 (61) Duarte Ferreira
3 1:00.391 +3.429 12:38:52.485 1 1:14.551 +13.788 12:37:04.783
4 1:02.179 +5.217 12:39:54.664 2 1:06.195 +5.432 12:38:10.978
5 59.134 +2.172 12:40:53.798 3 1:05.883 +5.120 12:39:16.861
6 w - 12:41:50.760 4 1:04.349 +3.586 12:40:21.210
7 1:02.413 +5.451 12:42:53.173 5 1:03.342 +2.579 12:41:24.552
8 57.915 +0.953 12:43:51.088 6 1:04.573 +3.810 12:42:29.125
9 1:02.138 +5.176 12:44:53.226 7 1:11.188 +10.425 12:43:40.313
10 1:02.885 +5.923 12:45:56.111 8 1:04.496 +3.733 12:44:44.809
11 1:09.400 +12.438 12:47:05.511 9 1:02.808 +2.045 12:45:47.617
12 58.737 +1.775 12:48:04.248 10 1:03.732 +2.969 12:46:51.349
11 1:00.763 - 12:47:52.112
(65) Rodrigo Valério
1 1:11.040 +11.623 12:37:00.525 (73) Guilherme Carvalho
2 1:02.355 +2.938 12:38:02.880 1 1:10.898 +14.529 12:36:59.714
3 1:03.299 +3.882 12:39:06.179 2 2:19.697 +1:23.328 12:39:19.411
4 1:00.713 +1.296 12:40:06.892 3 1:02.001 +5.632 12:40:21.412
5 1:00.060 +0.643 12:41:06.952 4 59.069 +2.700 12:41:20.481
6 1:00.494 +1.077 12:42:07.446 5 56.997 +0.628 12:42:17.478
7 59.417 - 12:43:06.863 6 56.369 - 12:43:13.847
8 59.722 +0.305 12:44:06.585 7 57.168 +0.799 12:44:11.015
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